Purdue University Student Chapter

Soil and Water Conservation Society
Spring 2011 Schedule

Date
 
Topic and Speaker





Menu


Location


Jan 18.
State Soil Conservation Board: What It Is and Does
Super Bowl Chili
3-410



Nola Gentry, Chairperson, Indiana State Soil Conservation Board

Lilly Hall


Feb. 15
Alternative Farming Methods in Living History Setting
Groundhog Soup
3-410



Dris Abraham, COO, Museums at Prophetstown




Lilly Hall


Mar. 22
ACRE: Where the Grand Prairie Meets the Hardwoods
Brunswick Stew
3-410



Jim Beaty, Superintendent ACRE






Lilly Hall

Apr. 19
Pollinators, Honey and Conservation: Sweet Combo
Sloppy Joes

3-410



Lisa Schluttenhofer, American Honey Queen 2010



Lilly Hall


Jul. 17-20
Annual Meeting, Soil and Water Conservation Society



Wash., DC



Transportation available if you plan to attend

All Regular Monthly Meetings at 5:45PM- 6:45PM
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Officers for 2010-2011
President

Cody Fink

765-748-8449

cmfink@purdue.edu 
Vice President
D J Graper

812-664-1903

dgraper@purdue.edu 


Secretary

Kevin Neal

765-866-1172

kwneal@purdue.edu 
Treasurer

Colton Yoder

317-694-9763

ceyoder@purdue.edu 
Hoosier Chap Lias.
Elise Brown

765-585-7660

brown222@purdue.edu 
Ag. Council Rep.
Lori Nussbaum
260-849-2800

nussbaum@purdue.edu 
Advisor

Gary Steinhardt
765-494-8063

gsteinhardt@purdue.edu 
